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1. How serious a threat do you think Iran’s nuclear program poses to the United States?

An immediate and serious threattothe U.S. .............. ... ... ....... 27%
A somewhat serious threattothe U.S. ... .. ... .. ... . ... ..., 37%
A minorthreattothe U.S. ... ... 15%
Notathreattothe U.S. ... ... . 7%
Nt SUIE i 13%

2. Several world powers, including the United States, have reached an international agreement
that will limit Iran’s nuclear activity in return for the lifting of major economic sanctions against
Iran. Do you support or oppose this agreement?

SHrONGlY SUPPOI . 14%
Tend 10 SUPPOIt .o 29%
TeNd 10 OPPOSE .ttt e 12%
SHrONglY OPPOSE .o 18%
N Ot UM .ottt e 26%

3. If Iran breaks the terms of the agreement and begins developing a nuclear weapon, would
you approve or disapprove of the U.S. and its allies taking military action against Iran?

SHroNgly @pPrOVE ..o e 36%
TeNd 10 @PPIOVE .. 28%
Tend 10 diSaPPrOVE .. ..o 11%
Strongly diSapPrOVE ... 7%
DON T KNOW 17%
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4. How confident are you that the agreement will prevent Iran from developing a nuclear
weapon?

Very confident ... e 5%
Somewhat confident ............ 18%
Not so confident ... ... e 27%
Notconfidentatall ...........co i e 32%
DONt KNOW e 18%

5. Do you consider Iran to be a friend or an enemy of the United States?

Ally of the US ..o 1%
Friendly ... 6%
Unfriendly ... e 33%
Enemy of the US ... 38%
Ot SUIE o 22%

6. Which side do you think got more of what they wanted in the final agreement?

= o 38%
US.andWestern allies ... i 11%
Both got about the same amount ....... ... ... 20%
DOt KNOW o e 31%

7. Do you approve or disapprove of the way John Kerry is handling his job as Secretary of
State?

SHONGlY @PPIOVE ... 12%
Somewhat approve ... 21%
Somewhat disSapprove . ........ii 12%
Strongly diSapProVe . ... e 22%
N Ot UM .ot e e 34%
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8. Do you approve or disapprove of the way Barack Obama is handling Iran?

SHONGlY @PPIOVE ... 15%
Somewhat approve ... 23%
Somewhat disapprove . ........iii 14%
Strongly diSapProve . ... 30%

NOTL SUIE oot e e e e 18%



